FNR3010-1R0N1.4A 1.0±30% 0.065 1.4 1.45 180
FNR3010-1R5N1.27A 1.5±30% 0.08 1.27 1.3 120
FNR3010-2R2N1.15A 2.2±30% 0.11 1.15 1.09 100
FNR3010-3R3N0.97A 3.3±30% 0.145 0.97 0.96 74
FNR3010-4R7M0.75A 4.7±20% 0.225 0.75 0.77 59
FNR3010-6R8M0.55A 6.8±20% 0.305 0.55 0.66 42
FNR3010-100M0.55A 10±20% 0.4 0.55 0.58 39
FNR3010-150M0.42A 15±20% 0.61 0.42 0.47 30
FNR3010-220M0.35A 22±20% 0.93 0.35 0.38 28
FNR3010-330M0.29A 33±20% 1.55 0.29 0.3 18
A 3.00±0.20
B 3.00±0.20
C 1.10 max
D 1.20±0.3